
DIMANCHE 15 JUIN 2025 Allure Moyenne
DÉPART   7 H  30

ORCHAISE Rue Creuse          -    -            
SEILLAC       7,0   7,0         
MESLAND       5,5   12,5       
MONTEAUX       3,0   15,5       
LIMERAY       6,5   22,0       
POCÉ SUR CISSE       5,0   27,0       
NAZELLES       3,8   30,8       
NOIZAY       5,6   36,4       
VERNOU SUR BRENNE       4,1   40,5       
VOUVRAY       4,6   45,1       
MONNAIE     10,9   56,0       
REUGNY     11,9   67,9       
NEUILLE LE LIERRE       3,8   71,7       
AUTRECHE       7,4   79,1       
DAME MARIE       3,3   82,4       
SANTENAY       7,6   90,0       
ORCHAISE       8,0   98,0       

23 km/h


